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Dr. Joshua Hauser, Assistant Professor in Medicine-Hospital Medicine and
Buehler Center on Aging, Health & Society - Institute for Public Health and

Medicine, Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine, USA

Dr. Michael Preodor is a practicing internist and palliative medicine
physician in Chicago. He was the medical director of Horizon Hospice,
Chicago’s first hospice, for twenty years and was president of that
organization for five years. Dr. Preodor has been a master facilitator for the
Education in Palliative and End-of-life Care (EPEC) Project since 1999 and

now serves as the assistant director of that project. Dr. Preodor is also the

dean of the Rainbow LIFE Institute and a palliative care consultant at Rainbow Hospice.
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8:00-8:45
8:45-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

General Session:

Breakout Session:

Break

Breakout Session:

Breakout Session

Lunch

Elements and Gaps of Care

Physical Symptoms: GI Symptoms

Pain Assessment & Management

Advance Care Planning



13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-16:15
16:15-17:15

Breakout Session:

Breakout Session:

Break

Breakout Session:

General Session:
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8:00-8:45
8:45-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-15:15
15:15-16:00
16:00-16:30

Breakout Session:

Breakout Session:

Break

Breakout Session:

Breakout Session:

Lunch

Breakout Session:

Breakout Session:

General Session:
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Communicating Difficult News

Depression, Anxiety & Delirium

Psychosocial Issues: Working with Families

Whole Patient Assessment & Goals of Care

Medical Futility
Withdrawing, Withholding Life-Sustaining Treatments

Last Hours of Living

Responding to Requests to Hasten Death

Planning an Educational Event
Self-care

Next Steps



