

สมาคมบริบาลผู้ป่วยระยะท้ายร่วมกับโครงการ Education in Palliative and End of Life Care (EPEC Project) ประเทศสหรัฐอเมริกา คณะแพทยศาสตร์วชิรพยาบาล และโรงพยาบาลพระมงกุฎเกล้า กำหนดจัดประชุมวิชาการเพื่อการพัฒนา EPEC curriculum ในหลักสูตรแพทยศาสตรบัณฑิต รุ่นที่ 1 ในระหว่างวันที่ 20 – 21 เมษายน 2558 ณ ห้องประชุมมรูสุวรรณ ชั้น 5 อาคารเฉลิมพระเกียรติ ๖ รอบ พระชนมพรรษาโรงพยาบาลพระมงกุฎเกล้า

<u>ทีมวิทยากร</u>



Dr. Joshua Hauser, Assistant Professor in Medicine-Hospital Medicine and Buehler Center on Aging, Health & Society - Institute for Public Health and Medicine, Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine, USA



Dr. Michael Preodor is a practicing internist and palliative medicine physician in Chicago. He was the medical director of Horizon Hospice, Chicago's first hospice, for twenty years and was president of that organization for five years. Dr. Preodor has been a master facilitator for the Education in Palliative and End-of-life Care (EPEC) Project since 1999 and now serves as the assistant director of that project. Dr. Preodor is also the

dean of the Rainbow LIFE Institute and a palliative care consultant at Rainbow Hospice.

<u>กำหนดการ</u> วันจันทร์ที่ 20 เมษายน 2558

8:00-8:45	General Session:	Elements and Gaps of Care
8:45-9:45	Breakout Session:	Physical Symptoms: GI Symptoms
9:45-10:00	Break	
10:00-11:00	Breakout Session:	Pain Assessment & Management
11:00-12:00	Breakout Session	Advance Care Planning
12:00-13:00	Lunch	

13:00-14:00	Breakout Session:	Communicating Difficult News
14:00-15:00	Breakout Session:	Depression, Anxiety & Delirium
15:00-15:15	Break	
15:15-16:15	Breakout Session:	Psychosocial Issues: Working with Families
16:15-17:15	General Session:	Whole Patient Assessment & Goals of Care

วันอังคารที่ 21 เมษายน 2558

8:00-8:45	Breakout Session:	Medical Futility
8:45-9:45	Breakout Session:	Withdrawing, Withholding Life-Sustaining Treatments
9:45-10:00	Break	
10:00-11:00	Breakout Session:	Last Hours of Living
11:00-12:00	Breakout Session:	Responding to Requests to Hasten Death
12:00-13:00	Lunch	
13:00-15:15	Breakout Session:	Planning an Educational Event
15:15-16:00	Breakout Session:	Self-care
16:00-16:30	General Session:	Next Steps

รับสมัครโดยกำหนดโควต้า

- สถาบันผลิตแพทย์สังกัดกลุ่มสถาบันแพทยศาสตร์แห่งประเทศไทย จำนวน 2 คน/สถาบัน
 ศูนย์แพทยศาสตรศึกษาชั้นคลินิกที่มีภูมิลำเนาในเขตภาคกลาง ภาคตะวันออก ภาคตะวันตก และภาคใต้ ้ จำนวน 1 คน/ศูนย์ (ในเขตภาคเหนือ และภาคตะวันออกเฉียงเหนือ จะเชิญเข้าอบรมในรุ่นที่ 2)

อัตราค่าลงทะเบียน : 2,000 บาท/คน

ดาวน์โหลดใบสมัครที่ www.thaps.or.th